Bachelor of Hotel Management & Cateri

PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. B.H.M.C.T. 7™ Semester/2024-M/1

Result of the

ng Technology 7" Semester Examination May, 2024 -~

- Result of each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. RLL means Result Later
due to non-clearance of lower examination result. “R” means to re-appear in the paper/s shown in the brackets
as per Regulation. Marks have been shown in Column of result means Pass.

Specialization |Group1.Foodand Beverage Division Management
Core BHM-T701 | Advanced Food Production Operations & Management 100
BHM-T702 | Advanced Food & Beverage Service Operations and Management 100
Specialization | Group2. Rooms Division Management
Core BHM-T703| Advanced Front Office Management 100
BHM-T704| Advanced Accommodation Management 100
Compulsory Subjects .
Discipline | BHM-T705| Project on Market feasibility and financial viability for 100
Core hotels/restaurants
Specialization| BHM-T706| Strategic Management 100
Electives BHM-T707| Principles of Marketing 100
BHM-T708| Financial Managément 100
T A. Practical )
pecialization |Group1.Food and Beverage Division Management .
(Core BHM P708 | Advanced Food Production Operations 100
BHM P710 | Advanced Food & Beverage Operation 100
BHM-P711 | Workroom Soft Skills and Interview Preparation_s a 50
ﬂSpeclallution Group2. Rooms Division Management
Core BHM-P711 | SoftSkil Isandinterview Preparations 50
t BHM P712 | Front Office Management 100
BHM P713 | Accommodation Management 100
Total . 850
1" t0 6™ Sem: - S150
Grand Total: - 6000
RoliNo Regd.No. Name of the Candidate Father's name Mother's name esult
University Institute of Hotel & Tourism Management, Panjab University, Chandigarh
Re-appear Candidates
20042816 40420000020 AKSHAT RANJAN SANJAY KUMAR BHUVNESHWARI Pass But RLL
20042817 40420000021 AKSHAT THAKUR NAVEEN THAKUR DEVINA Pass But RLL
20042823 40420000026 ASHISH KUMAR RAMESH CHAND VEENA DEVI _ Pass But RLL
i
20042826 40420000028 BRAHMJYOT SINGH  HARPREET SINGH RAJINDER KAUR R|BHM T705|
20042828 40420000030 GAURAV ASHWANI ' SEEMA. MANCHANDA  R|BHM T705|
MANCHANDA MANCHANDA
20042829 40420000031 GOUTAM SHO SINGH PARMILA DEVI - Pass But RLL
>

CHODHARY



20042836

20042839
20042840

20042852

20042862

20042867

Total - 12

40420000036

40420000039
40420000040

40420000047

40420000055

40420000059

Chandigarh

i .Augus( -4

), 2024

JASKARAN SINGH

KULBIR
KULWINDER SINGH

RANVEER SINGH
BANGAR
SHIVANK DHIANI

SUBHANSHU SOOD

*
WM

GURPREET SINGH

DLEEP
BHUPINDER SINGH

RAJINDER KUMAR
BANGAR

PARAMUJIT SINGH
BAZAR

ATUL SOOD

D.R.E.

N

JASPAL KAUR

SANTRO
MANJEET KAUR

SUKHVINDER KAUR
SAROJ BALA

BHAWANA SOOD

R[BHMT705,
706 &708]

Cancelled
3633
3725

3838

3721

)

(I"rof. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examina_ﬁons



