PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. B.H.M.C.T. 7th Semester/2024-M/1 Result of the

Bachelor of Hotel Management & Catering Technology 7th Semester Examination May, 2024

Result of each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. RLL means Result Later due to non-clearance of lower examination result. "R" means to re-appear in the paper/s shown in the brackets as per Regulation. Marks have been shown in Column of result means Pass.

			Total		
	Course Code	CourseTitle	Marks		
	A. Theory		No. of Particular Street, Stre		
Specialization Core	Group1.Foodand Beverage Division Management				
	BHM-T701 Advanced Food Production Operations & Management				
	BHM-T702	Advanced Food & Beverage Service Operations and Management	100		
Specialization	Group2. Rooms Division Management				
Core	BHM-T703 Advanced Front Office Management		100		
	BHM-T704 Advanced Accommodation Management		100		
,	Compulsory Subjects				
Discipline Core	BHM-T705 Project on Market feasibility and financial viability for hotels/restaurants				
Specialization Electives	BHM-T706	Strategic Management	100		
	BHM-T707	Principles of Marketing	100		
	BHM-T708	Financial Management	100		
	A. Practical				
Specialization Core	Group1.Food and Beverage Division Management				
	BHM P709	Advanced Food Production Operations	100		
	BHM P710	Advanced Food & Beverage Operation	100		
	BHM-P711	Workroom Soft Skills and Interview Preparations	50		
	Group2. Rooms Division Management				
Core	BHM-P711	SoftSkil IsandInterview Preparations	50		
	BHM P712	Front Office Management	100		
	BHM P713 Accommodation Management		100		
	Total		850		

1st to 6th Sem: - <u>5150</u> Grand Total: - <u>6000</u>

Roll No	Regd. No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's name	Mother's name	Result				
University Institute of Hotel & Tourism Management, Panjab University, Chandigarh									
Re-appear Candidates									
20042816	40420000020	AKSHAT RANJAN	SANJAY KUMAR	BHUVNESHWARI	Pass But RLL				
20042817	40420000021	AKSHAT THAKUR	NAVEEN THAKUR	DEVINA	Pass But RLL				
20042823	40420000026	ASHISH KUMAR	RAMESH CHAND	VEENA DEVI	Pass But RLL				
20042826	40420000028	BRAHMJYOT SINGH	HARPREET SINGH	RAJINDER KAUR	RIBHM T705				
20042828	40420000030	GAURAV MANCHANDA	ASHWANI MANCHANDA	SEEMA MANCHANDA	R[BHM T705]				
20042829	40420000031	GOUTAM CHODHARY	SHO SINGH	PARMILA DEVI	Pass But RLL				

20042836	40420000036	JASKARAN SINGH	GURPREET SINGH	JASPAL KAUR	R[BHMT705, 706 &708]
20042839	40420000039	KULBIR	DLEEP	SANTRO	Cancelled
20042840	40420000040	KULWINDER SINGH	BHUPINDER SINGH	MANJEET KAUR	3633
20042852	40420000047	RANVEER SINGH BANGAR	RAJINDER KUMAR BANGAR	SUKHVINDER KAUR	3725
20042862	40420000055	SHIVANK DHIANI	PARAMJIT SINGH BAZAR	SAROJ BALA	3838
20042867	40420000059	SUBHANSHU SOOD	ATUL SOOD	BHAWANA SOOD	3721

Total - 12

Chandigarh August 2 /, 2024 Z E

DIL.E.

D.R.E.

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations